Leonardo Hotel Manchester Piccadilly Car Parking Options

Walking Distance

Opening Hours

Car Park No. of Spaces Tariffs Notes
Outdoor
54 No H(.aig.ht
Restriction
Pay & Display
Travis Street car park 2 hours - £2.50 Card Payment Only
M12NY 9 hours - £9.00
80m Mon - Sun all day |24 hours - 14.50
SIP Boond Street
(access via Pollard St)
M4 7AW 71 Outdoor
0333999 7575 No Height
Up to 2 hrs: £2.00 Restriction
Up to 12 hrs: £3.50 Pay & Display
350m Mon - Sun all day |Up to 24 hrs: £6.00 Card Payment Only
Mon Fri: Up to 2 hrs: £5.00
406 Up to 4 hrs: £9.50
Unto 24 e £22.00 Weskend | SS5rS ndeer
p to rs: . eeken
Manchester Piccadilly Rate: £7.00 per day Night Rate 1.96m Entrance
Aocoa Long St (18:00 - 06:00): £6.00 Height
p°°'\j|1°2Ri ay Bank Holidays: £7.00
Motorcycles: £3:00 all day
0345 222 4224 700m Mon - Sun all day
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